& 2026 Holiday Schedule &
Memorial Day

= Monday, May 25, 2026 — CLOSED
Independence Day (4th of July)

*" Saturday, July 4, 2026 — CLOSED
Labor Day

= Monday, September 7, 2026 — CLOSED

Thanksgiving Week

Wednesday, November 25, 2026
@ OPEN — REGULAR HOURS
(& NO DAYCAMP

Thursday, November 28, 2026
7 CLOSED

Friday, November 27, 2026
@ PICK-UPS & DROP-OFFS BY NOON ONLY
& NO DAYCAMP

Christmas Week

Thursday, December 24, 2026
@ PICK-UPS & DROP-OFFS BY NOON ONLY
(& NO DAYCAMP

Friday, December 25, 2026
T CLOSED

Saturday, December 26, 2026
@ PICK-UPS & DROP-OFFS BY NOON ONLY
& NO DAYCAMP

New Year’'s

Thursday, December 31, 2026
@ PICK-UPS & DROP-OFFS BY NOON ONLY
& NO DAYCAMP

Friday, January 1, 2027
' CLOSED



